Name
Diana Spalding
Judy Blackwell
Lucille Liebert

Sue Evans
Peggy Runck
Julie Hartman
Diana Rogers
Crystal (Cris) Kors
Marlene Guntrip
Mary Jones
Jaylene Nichols
Tamara Bishop
Pamela Sillings
Marie Wright
DiAnne Rickel
Pam DeVault
Connie Williams

Carol Arbuckle

Name
Lori Hart
Donna Stephenson
June Reed
Andrea Wright
Alice Stockdale
Nancy Nagel
Bert Myers
Martha Langley
Sharon Rogers
Deborah A Harrington
Carol Kennedy
Sandra Smith
Tina Snodgrass
Christina Winters
Sherry Thompson
Teri Neal
Linda Danaher

Ruth Niese

Indiana State 500 Club
2023 Trio Tournament
Results Payout

Name
Rhonda Pope
Sandy Matthys
Tiffany Friars
Rhonda Pope
Lori Crider
Beth Christopher
Noy Songyoo
Lola Miller
Sue Evans
Patricia E Cox
Joyce Clute
Deborah Goonen
Haley Appelbaum
Kimberly Wyrobek
Karol Smith
Joyce Linback
Michele (Mickey) Pruitt

Mary Jones

Local Association
Lafayette USBC

Lafayette USBC

Greater Greencaslte USBC

Lafayette USBC
Lafayette USBC
Lafayette USBC
City of First USBC
Quad County USBC
Lafayette USBC
Quad County USBC
Lafayette USBC
Lafayette USBC
Lafayette USBC
Lafayette USBC
City of First USBC
Lafayette USBC
Lafayette USBC

Lafayette USBC

Scratch Handicap

1332 555
1242 585
1128 681
1465 335
1161 633
1339 447
1314 462
1217 549
1018 744
1136 621
1139 615
1310 438
1205 519
1395 309
1238 429
1254 411
1097 546
1036 600

TOTAL

1887

1827

1809

1801

1795

1786

1776

1766

1762

1757

1754

1748

1724

1704

1667

1665

1643

1636



Indiana State 500 Club
2023 Trio Tournament
Results Payout

PRIZE LIST
Actual Hdcp.

1%, Diana Spalding, Lori Hart & Rhonda Pope 1332 1887 $300.00 &
Lafayette USBC Shirts

2 Judy Blackwell, Donna Stephenson & Sandy Matthys 1242 1827 $180.00
Lafyette USBC

3" Lucille Liebert, June Reed & Tiffany Friars 1128 1809 $120.00
Greater Greencastle USBC

4™ Sue Evans, Andrea Wright & Rhonda Pope 1465 1801 $90.00
Lafayette USBC

5™ Peggy Runck, Alice Stockdale & Lori Crider 1161 1794 $75.00

Lafayette USBC
Total $665.00

18 entries x 3 players x $9.25 prize fee = $499.50 + $165.50 = $665.00



